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Fund Structure Crypto Only Based Year Founded AUM (Est. USD) Key Person Website Notable Portfolio CompaniesAffiliations
1confirmation VC Fund Yes US - SF 2017 $26,000,000 Nick Tomaino http://www.1confirmation.com/OpenSea, Basis, Nervos, Vest
1kx VC Fund Yes Europe 2017 Lasse Clausen http://1kx.network/Nervos, Terra, Spacemesh, Oasis
8Decimal Capital Hedge Fund Yes US - SF 2017 $60,000,000 Yubo Ruan https://8dcapital.com/TrustToken, Basis, Bibox
a16z Crypto VC Fund Yes US - SF 2018 $300,000,000 Chris Dixon https://a16zcrypto.com/Basis, Coinbase, DFINITY, Harbora16z
Accomplice VC Fund No US - Other 2015 $400,000,000 Jeff Fagnan https://www.accomplice.coCoinList
Arrington XRP Capital Hedge Fund Yes US - SF 2018 $100,000,000 Michael Arrington http://arringtonxrpcapital.com/Spacemesh, NuCypher
Ausum Ventures VC fund Yes US - SF 2018 $20,000,000 Jeremy Gardner https://www.ausum.vc/Basis, Protocol Labs
Autonomous Partners Hedge Fund Yes US - SF 2017 $10,000,000 Arianna Simpson Celo
Bain Capital Ventures VC Fund No US - SF 1984 $3,200,000,000 Salil Deshpande https://www.baincapitalventures.com/Basis, Compound
Benchmark VC Fund No US - SF 1995 $1,500,000,000 Greg Rosen http://www.benchmark.com/Xapo, Telegram, Chainalysis
Binance Labs Strategic Yes Asia 2018 $1,000,000,000 Ella Zhang https://www.binancelabs.co/Republic. MobileCoin Binance
Bitfury Capital Strategic Yes Europe 2014 Marat Kichikov http://www.bitfurycap.com/Xapo, Bitgo Bitfury
Bitmain Strategic Yes Asia 2016 Jihun Wu https://www.bitmain.com/Circle, Lambda
Blockchain Capital VC Fund Yes US - SF 2013 $250,000,000 Bart Stephens http://blockchain.capital/Circle, Coinbase, Blockstream, Ripple
Blocktower Hedge Fund Yes US - NYC 2017 $125,000,000 Ari Paul https://blocktower.com/Origin Protocol. TrustToken
BlueYard Capital VC Fund No Europe 2016 $120,000,000 Ciarán O’Leary https://ipfs.io/ipfs/QmVuwNDCZwvBo5PVTcEEue23B8iFTs5VYXGLa5AjooDVYR/Protocol Labs, Decred
Boost VC VC Fund No US - SF 2012 $30,000,000 Adam Draper https://www.boost.vc/Tezos, Ledger, Coinbase
Castle Island Ventures VC Fund Yes US - Other 2018 $30,000,000 Nic Carter http://www.castleisland.vc/
CMT Digital VC Fund Strategic US - Other 2017 $25,000,000 Colleen Sullivan https://cmt.digital/Abra, Templum, Silvergate, CircleCapital Markets Trading Group
Coinbase Ventures Strategic Yes US - SF 2018 $15,000,000 Emilie Choi https://ventures.coinbase.com/Celo, OpenSea Coinbase
CoinFund Hedge Fund Yes US - NYC 2015 Jake Brukhman https://coinfund.io/Kadena, NuCypher, PROPS, Dfinity
Collaborative Fund (Collab 
Crypto) VC Fund Yes US - NYC 2019 Stephen McKeon https://www.collaborativefund.com/Algorand, Coda Bitstamp
Compound VC Fund No US - NYC 2009 $137,000,000 Josh Nussbaum https://compound.vc/Compound Labs, NyCypher
ConsenSys Ventures Strategic Yes US - NYC 2018 $50,000,000 Kavita Gupta https://consensys.vc/Vault, Virtuoso Ethereum
Continue Capital Hedge Fund Yes US - SF 2016 Hongjiang Li https://continue.capital/Cosmos, Polkadot
Craft Ventures VC Fund No US - SF 2017 $350,000,000 David Sacks https://craftventures.com/Set Protocol, Harbor
Cryptogon EOS VC Fund Yes Europe 2018 $50,000,000 Hugh Cochrane https://www.svkcrypto.com/ EOS
Decentral Park Capital Hedge Fund Yes US - Other 2017 $20,000,000 John Quinn https://www.decentralpark.io/0xcert, Perlin
Dekrypt Capital Hedge Fund Yes US - SF 2018 $20,000,000 Ronen Kirsh https://dekrypt.capital/Thunder, Spacemesh, Coda
DHVC (Danhua Capital) VC Fund No US - SF 2013 $450,000,000 Dovey Wan http://www.danhuacap.com/Hedera Hashgraph, Origin Protocol
Digital Currency Group Multi Strategy Yes US - NYC 2015 $1,000,000,000 Barry Silbert http://dcg.co Basis, Ledger, Circle
Distributed Global Hedge Fund Yes US - Other 2017 Johnny Steindorff http://www.distributedglobal.com/Radar Relay, Livepeer
Dragonfly Capital Partners VC Fund Yes US - SF 2018 Alex Pack http://dragonflycapitalpartners.com/Basis, Oasis Labs, Spacemesh
Draper Dragon VC Fund No Asia 2006 Bobby Chao http://draperdragon.com/Open Platform, Ledger
Earlybird Venture Capital VC Fund No Europe 1997 $700,000,000 Hendrik Brandis https://earlybird.com/BigchainDB, ShapeShift
Electric Capital VC Fund Yes US - SF 2018 $50,000,000 Avichal Garg https://electriccapital.com/CoinList, Oasis Labs
EOS VC Strategic Yes Asia 2018 $1,000,000,000 Michael Alexander https://vc.eos.io/ EOS
Eterna Capital VC Fund Yes Europe 2018 $25,000,000 Andrea Bonaceto https://www.eternacapital.com/Dfinity, Origin Protocol
Fabric Ventures VC Fund Yes Europe 2017 Richard Muirhead https://www.fabric.vc/Basis, Ocean Protocol
FBG Capital Hedge Fund Yes Asia 2017 $200,000,000 Shuoji Zhou https://www.fbg.capital/CoinList, Origin Protocol
Fenbushi Capital VC Fund Yes Asia 2015 $100,000,000 Bo Shen http://fenbushi.vc/VeChain, Circle
Fintech Collective VC Fund No US - NYC 2012 Brooks Gibbins https://www.fintech.ioAxoni, UMA
First Round Capital VC Fund No US - SF 2004 $700,000,000 Josh Kopelman http://firstround.com/Abra, Rare Bits, Numerai
Floodgate Fund VC Fund No US - SF 2010 $335,000,000 Mike Maples http://floodgate.com/Starkware, The Block
Foundation Capital VC Fund No US - SF 1995 $2,600,000,000 Charles Moldow https://foundationcapital.com/Origin Protocol, Basis
Founders Fund VC Fund No US - SF 2005 $3,000,000,000 Peter Thiel https://foundersfund.com/Harbor, Tagomi Systems
Future\Perfect Ventures VC Fund No US - NYC 2014 $40,000,000 Jalak Jobanputra https://futureperfectventures.com/Abra, Harbor
Galaxy Digital Capital 
Management Multi Strategy Yes US - NYC 2017 $500,000,000 Mike Novogratz StormX, NuCypher
General Catalyst VC Fund No US - Other 2000 $3,200,000,000 David Orfao http://generalcatalyst.comCircle, Bitwise
GP Bullhound Multi Strategy No Europe 1999 $100,000,000 Sebastian Markowskyhttps://www.gpbullhound.com/Tradeshift
GV VC Fund No US - SF 2009 $2,000,000,000 Erik Nordlander https://www.gv.com/Basis, Blockchain
Hashed Multi Strategy Yes Asia 2017 $250,000,000 Simon Seojoon Kim https://www.hashed.com/NuCypher, Dfinity
Huobi Capital Strategic Yes Asia 2018 $10,000,000 Li Huo https://www.huobi.com/capital/Blockstack, Thunder Token Huobi
INBlockchain VC Fund Yes Asia 2017 $200,000,000 Eric Meltzer http://inblockchain.com/Sia, Zcash
Initialized Capital VC Fund No US - SF 2011 $170,000,000 Garry Tan http://www.initialized.com/Coinbase, DDEX
Jump Capital Strategic No US - Other 2012 $100,000,000 Michael McMahon https://jumpcap.com/Omniex, Spring Labs Jump Trading
Kenetic Capital Hedge Fund Yes Asia 2016 $100,000,000 Jehun Chu https://kenetic.capital/SharesPost, Terra
Khosla Ventures VC Fund No US - SF 2004 $3,400,000,000 Vinod Khosla https://www.khoslaventures.com/Blockstream, Chain
Kindred Ventures VC fund No US - SF 2014 Steve Jang https://kindredvc.com/Radar RElay, dYdX
Libertus Capital VC Fund Yes Europe 2017 $60,000,000 Pamir Gelenbe http://www.libertuscapital.com/CoinList, Messari
Lightspeed Venture Partners VC Fund No US - SF 2000 $4,700,000,000 Adam Goldberg  http://lsvp.com Basis
LuneX Ventures Hedge Fund Yes Asia 2018 $10,000,000 Kenrick Drijkoningen https://lunex.vc/ OMG Golden Gate Ventures
Medici Ventures Strategic No US - Other 2014 Jonathan Johnson https://www.mediciventures.com/T0, Factom, Ripio Overstock
Menlo Ventures VC Fund No US - SF 1976 $2,700,000,000 Tyler Sosin https://www.menlovc.com/Bitpay, Decent
MetaStable Capital Hedge Fund Yes US - SF 2014 $200,000,000 Naval Ravikant http://www.metastablecapital.com/Basis, Orchid Labs
Morgan Creek Digital Assets Multi Strategy No US - Other 2018 Anthony Pompliano https://www.morgancreekcap.com/CityBlock Capital Morgan Creek Capital Management
Mosaic Ventures VC Fund No Europe 2015 $140,000,000 Simon Levene http://www.mosaicventures.com/Blockchain, Centrifuge
Multicoin Capital Hedge Fund Yes US - Other 2017 $40,000,000 Kyle Samani https://multicoin.capital/Tari, Kadena, Nervos
Neo Global Capital Strategic Yes Asia 2017 Tony Tao http://ngc.fund/ Ontology, Oasis Labs NEO
Node Capital VC Fund Yes Asia 2015 $25,000,000 Jun Du http://www.nodecap.com/Huobi, Zilliqa
Notation Capital VC Fund No US - NYC 2014 $30,000,000 Nick Chirls https://notation.vc/PROPS, Streetcred
OK Blockchain Capital Strategic Yes Asia 2017 $100,000,000 https://www.okex.com/okcapitalTerra, Mars Finance OKex
Outlier Ventures VC Fund No Europe 2013 Jamie Burke outlierventures.io IOTA, Ocean Protocol
Pantera Capital Multi Strategy Yes US - SF 2013 $600,000,000 Dan Morehead https://www.panteracapital.com/Basis, Circle, Harbor
Paradigm VC Fund Yes US - SF 2018 $400,000,000 Matt Huang https://paradigm.xyz/
Passport Capital Hedge Fund No US - SF 2000 $4,000,000,000 John Burbank http://www.passportcapital.com/Nervos, Republic
Placeholder Capital VC fund Yes US - NYC 2017 $100,000,000 Chris Burniske https://www.placeholder.vc/Decred
Point Nine Capital VC Fund No Europe 2011 $225,000,000 Pawel Chudzinski http://www.pointninecap.com/Bitbond, Chainalysis
Polychain Capital Multi Strategy Yes US - SF 2016 $1,000,000,000 Olaf Carlson-Wee https://polychain.capital/Dfinity, CoinList
Proof of Capital VC Fund Yes Asia 2019 $50,000,000 Phil Chen https://proof.fund/Ubanx HTC
Primitive Ventures Hedge Fund Yes Asia 2019 Dovey Wan http://primitive.ventures/Kadena, Alphaslot
Real Ventures VC Fund No Canada 2007 $250,000,000 Mark McDowell https://realventures.com/1confirmation, Blockstream, Bitaccess
Reciprocal Ventures VC Fund No US - NYC 2017 $60,000,000 Craig Burel https://recvc.com/Radar Relay, 0x
Reflective Strategic Yes US - Other 2018 $30,000,000 Greg Heuss https://www.reflectiveventures.io/Open Platform RChain
RRE Ventures VC Fund No US - NYC 1994 $850,000,000 Alice Lloyd George http://www.rre.com/Ripple, Abra
Scalar Capital Hedge Fund Yes US - SF 2018 $20,000,000 Linda Xie https://scalar.capital/Dfinity
Science Blockchain Multi Strategy Yes US - Other 2017 $10,000,000 Mike Jones https://www.science-inc.com/SpringRole, VideoCoin Science
Seedcamp VC Fund Yes Europe 2007 $75,000,000 Reshma Sohoni https://seedcamp.com/Zero1, Sweatcoin, Vchain

http://www.1confirmation.com/
http://1kx.network/
https://8dcapital.com/
https://a16zcrypto.com/
https://www.accomplice.co
http://arringtonxrpcapital.com/
https://www.ausum.vc/
https://www.baincapitalventures.com/
http://www.benchmark.com/
https://www.binancelabs.co/
http://www.bitfurycap.com/
https://www.bitmain.com/
http://blockchain.capital/
https://blocktower.com/
https://ipfs.io/ipfs/QmVuwNDCZwvBo5PVTcEEue23B8iFTs5VYXGLa5AjooDVYR/
https://www.boost.vc/
http://www.castleisland.vc/
https://cmt.digital/
https://ventures.coinbase.com/
https://coinfund.io/
https://www.collaborativefund.com/
https://compound.vc/
https://consensys.vc/
https://continue.capital/
https://craftventures.com/
https://www.svkcrypto.com/
https://www.decentralpark.io/
https://dekrypt.capital/
http://www.danhuacap.com/
http://dcg.co
http://www.distributedglobal.com/
http://dragonflycapitalpartners.com/
http://draperdragon.com/
https://earlybird.com/
https://electriccapital.com/
https://vc.eos.io/
https://www.eternacapital.com/
https://www.fabric.vc/
https://www.fbg.capital/
http://fenbushi.vc/
https://www.fintech.io
http://firstround.com/
http://floodgate.com/
https://foundationcapital.com/
https://foundersfund.com/
https://futureperfectventures.com/
http://generalcatalyst.com
https://www.gpbullhound.com/
https://www.gv.com/
https://www.hashed.com/
https://www.huobi.com/capital/
http://inblockchain.com/
http://www.initialized.com/
https://jumpcap.com/
https://kenetic.capital/
https://www.khoslaventures.com/
https://kindredvc.com/
http://www.libertuscapital.com/
http://lsvp.com
https://lunex.vc/
https://www.mediciventures.com/
https://www.menlovc.com/
http://www.metastablecapital.com/
https://www.morgancreekcap.com/
http://www.mosaicventures.com/
https://multicoin.capital/
http://ngc.fund/
http://www.nodecap.com/
https://notation.vc/
https://www.okex.com/okcapital
http://outlierventures.io
https://www.panteracapital.com/
https://paradigm.xyz/
http://www.passportcapital.com/
https://www.placeholder.vc/
http://www.pointninecap.com/
https://polychain.capital/
https://proof.fund/
http://primitive.ventures/
https://realventures.com/
https://recvc.com/
https://www.reflectiveventures.io/
http://www.rre.com/
https://scalar.capital/
https://www.science-inc.com/
https://seedcamp.com/


Semantic Ventures VC Fund Yes Europe 2017 Alex Shelkovnikov https://www.semantic.vc/Messari, Nucypher
Sequoia Capital VC Fund No US - SF 1972 $14,000,000,000 Alfred Lin http://www.sequoiacap.com/Polychain Capital, String Labs
Signum Capital Multi Strategy Yes Asia 2017 John Ng http://www.signum.capital/Zilliqa, Kyber Network
Sora Ventures VC Fund Yes Asia 2018 Jason Fang http://www.sora.vc/Basis, Numerai, Mithril
Slow Ventures VC Fund Yes US - SF 2009 $430,000,000 Jil Carlson http://slow.co/ Fold
Spartan Group VC Fund Yes Asia 2018 Melody He https://www.spartangroup.io/Origin Protocol, Fragments
Susquehanna International 
Group Multi Strategy No US - Other 1987 $100,000,000,000 Bart Smith https://sig.com/ Kadena
Tetras Capital Hedge Fund Yes US - NYC 2017 Alex Sunnarborg http://tetras.capital/ETH (Short position)
The Stable Fund Strategic Yes US - Other 2018 $45,000,000 https://stable.fund/OpenSea MakerDAO
True Ventures VC Fund No US - SF 2005 $2,000,000,000 Adam D'Augelli https://trueventures.com/Flipside Crypto, Trustory, ZeppelinOS
Tusk Ventures Strategic No US - NYC 2017 $36,000,000 Jordan Nof https://tuskventures.com/Circle, Coinbase, Radar Relay Tusk Strategies
Unblock Ventures Strategic Yes Asia 2018 $10,000,000 Heewoo Lee LINE
Union Square Ventures VC Fund No US - NYC 2004 $850,000,000 Fred Wilson https://www.usv.com/Coinbase, CryptoKitties, Blockstack
Winklevoss Capital VC Fund No US - NYC 2012 $100,000,000 Tyler Winklevoss https://winklevosscapital.com/Vault12, Blockstack
Youbi Capital VC Fund Yes Asia 2018 Chen Li http://www.youbicapital.com/Thunder, Kadena, Blockstack
ZhenFund VC Fund No Asia 2011 $1,000,000,000 Olivia Wang http://www.zhenfund.com/Binance, Logos Network
zK Capital VC fund Yes US - Other 2017 Mohamed ElKasstawihttps://www.zk.capital/Protocol Labs, Polkadot
ZMT Capital VC Fund No US - SF 2016 Xiaohan Zhu http://zmtcapital.com/Brave, 0x
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Term Definition

Structure

VC Fund - structured as a venture capital fund; Hedge Fund - structured as a hedge 
fund; Strategic - associated with larger entity in space and may have non-financial 
goals; Multi Strategy - has multiple funds with different strategies

Crypto Only Does the fund only invest in crypto assets?
Based Geographic HQ
Year Founded
AUM (Est. USD) Assets under management in 2018. These are mostly estimates or from Crunchbase
Key Person Key investor (or key crypto focused investor)
Website
Notable Portfolio Companies
Affiliations Affiliations with exchanges, protocols, etc


